

The Society of American Military Engineers Omaha Post Professional Development Hours Certificate August 2023 Monthly Membership Meeting

Participant Name: _

Participant Signature: _____

Date: Thursday, August 10, 2023

Location: In-person and Virtual Meeting, In-person meeting at: Field Club of Omaha, 3615 Woolworth Avenue, Omaha, NE

Educational Program:

"CMMC in the Wild: Lessons Learned for Small and Medium Businesses"

Lori Jackson President, White Raven Security, LLC

Ms. Jackson provided insights for small and medium sized business to a achieve Cybersecurity Maturity Model Certification (CMMC). This included lessons learned as well as advances in technology and business practices that increase the value of CMMC.

Total PDH Available - 1.0

Ryan Watzke, LEED AP President SAME Omaha Post

When the most

John I. Remus, II, P.E. Chair of Education and Professional Development

The Omaha Post verifies the content of the program. Each attendee is responsible for applying to the appropriate licensing organization for his/her individual PDH credits. The Omaha Post can not guarantee that all licensing organizations will accept the above PDH credits.